Institute

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Academic Program

Name

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

I1IT Nagpur JoSAA Cutoff 2023 Round 5

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Rank

14023

863

3866

311

6992

555

3040

Closing Rank

25601

1038

4404

311

10885

712

6698




Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC (PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

220

1885

12505

583

4039

8074

220

3645

26364

583

4632

11227




Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data
Science and Analytics)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data
Science and Analytics)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

247

4379

2055

13186

1369

247

6435

3398

27261

1369




Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
Engineering (Data
Science and Analytics)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data
Science and Analytics)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data
Science and Analytics)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data
Science and Analytics)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data
Science and Analytics)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction
and Gaming
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4184

9241

1049

1146

2471

21888

4701

11839

1049

7234

3857

28669




Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction
and Gaming
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction
and Gaming
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction
and Gaming
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction
and Gaming
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1050

4713

11038

901

1050

4898

12433

901




Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction
and Gaming
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction
and Gaming
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4778

2422

26061

1885

5589

7632

3882

35216

2602

6169




Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet
of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet
of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12703

7334

3707

29155

1762

15008

9370

4326

34711

1762




Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet
of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet
of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet
of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet
of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5521

12333

8732

4006

5933

14884

9208

4290




