	IIIT Nagpur JoSAA Cutoff 2023 Round 5								
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14023	25601			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	863	1038			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3866	4404			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	311	311			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	6992	10885			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	555	712			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	3040	6698			

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	220	220
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	1885	3645
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	12505	26364
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	583	583
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4039	4632
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	8074	11227

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	247	247
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4379	6435
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2055	3398
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	13186	27261
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1369	1369

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4184	4701
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	9241	11839
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1049	1049
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	1146	7234
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2471	3857
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	21888	28669

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1050	1050
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4713	4898
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	11038	12433
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	901	901

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4778	7632
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2422	3882
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26061	35216
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1885	2602
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5589	6169

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	12703	15008
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7334	9370
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3707	4326
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	29155	34711
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1762	1762

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5521	5933
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	12333	14884
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8732	9208
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4006	4290